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2021 Relocation Tax Summary Report

Name: Chandra Koneru
Detail by Tax Treatment Paid to Employee
Taxable Deductible $0.00

Taxable Nondeductible

Payments $4,000.00
Supplemental Tax $2,237.97
Excludable Reportable $0.00
Excludable Nonreportable $0.00
Total $6,237.97

Detail By Account Name Processed Date

Temporary Living - Accommodations 9/10/2021
Lump Sum Payment 9/15/2021
Supplemental Tax Allowance 10/26/2021

Payee Name
Corporateliving.com Inc
Chandra Koneru

Chandra Koneru

File Number:

Paid to Vendor

$0.00

$5,310.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,310.00

Tax Treatment

Taxable Nondeductible
Taxable Nondeductible

Taxable Nondeductible

45791

Total By Tax Treatment

$0.00

$9,310.00
$2,237.97
$0.00

$0.00

$11,547.97

Amount
$5,310.00
$4,000.00
$2,237.97

$11,547.97



