

## 2021 Relocation Tax Summary Report

Name: Chandra Koneru File Number: 45791

Detail by Tax Treatment	Paid to Employee	Paid to Vendor	Total By Tax Treatment	
Taxable Deductible	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Taxable Nondeductible				
Payments	\$4,000.00	\$5,310.00	\$9,310.00	
Supplemental Tax	\$2,237.97	\$0.00	\$2,237.97	
Excludable Reportable	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Excludable Nonreportable	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total	\$6,237.97	\$5,310.00	\$11,547.97	

Detail By Account Name	<b>Processed Date</b>	Payee Name	Tax Treatment	Amount
Temporary Living - Accommodations	9/10/2021	CorporateLiving.com Inc	Taxable Nondeductible	\$5,310.00
Lump Sum Payment	9/15/2021	Chandra Koneru	Taxable Nondeductible	\$4,000.00
Supplemental Tax Allowance	10/26/2021	Chandra Koneru	Taxable Nondeductible	\$2,237.97

Total \$11,547.97